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Anlage
Reitweg, 72141 Walddorfhéslach

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Frank
T 07127 958585 tennis@tv-haeslach.de

Jugendwart/in

Schlecht, Janine
T 0173/3032228 jugendtennis@tv-haeslach.de
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Gem. Junioren U18 1
MF: Lisa Sautter

m 01782150673, SteffenSautter@web.de

Info: Vater: Steffen Sautter

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schlecht, Robin
Jesch, Christopher
Kern, Finn
Rieger, Benjamin
Christ, Nico
Flamm, Timon
Jesch, Elias
Rieger, Simon
Herdin, Anna
Schlecht, Nina
Sulz, Maja
Sautter, Lisa
Eller, Lena

14 Herdin, Lisa
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10838184
10911169
10770540
10840337
10842241
10920858
11206808
10770624
20812400
21204113
20962404
20813845
20962403
21106341

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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